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Anlage
Schmittenau Aarauer Str. 10, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
T 07751-2865 info@tc-hochrhein-waldshut.de

Sportwart/in
Becker, Simon
T 017632738011 vs.sport@tc-hochrhein-waldshut.de

Jugendwart/in

Ebi, Michaela
T +491722822461 ebimichaela@gmail.com
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Julius Arzner

m 017670748426; arzner.j@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Becker, Simon
Knabe, Frank
Lehmann, Marco
Renz, Karl Heinz

Lentzsch, Johannes
Knissel, Holger
Henze, Christian
Wagner, Christian
Studinger, Philipp
Bauch, Louis
Frey, Philipp
Arzner, Julius
Knissel, Paul
Schoger, Heino
Biichele, Fabian
Graf, Samuel
Schock, Jonas
Schock, Benjamin
Thoma, Marco
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Mensen, Dirk
Wehrle, Giinter
Unterstab, Kalle
Knissel, Leander
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Bauch, Henri
Hossmann, Michael

N
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Scalzi, Arturo (ITA gA)

Vogelbacher, Thomas

Berends, Daniel (SUI*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17954233
16751524
17701312
15951693
15950190
17751525
16854088
17601243
17450644
18202335
10463594
17653026
18655938
10561076
17653041
18455858
18555473
10455635
17750220
10550640
16995357
17356651
17164652
10772836
10658123
18153223
10463593
17051363

LK DR Info
LK8,3
LK10,3
LK12,2
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK19,0
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK24,0
LK21,9
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK21,6
LK24,0
LK22,5
LK24,0
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Bischof, Leon
Brauner, Tim

Roth, Jonah

Dr. Kiefer, Jochen
Berends, Marc (SUI¥)
Zollinger, Marvin (SUI*)
Ringgeler, Nico
Brauner, Niklas
Schneider, Michael
Pfeifer, Stephan

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10909204
10909203
10668877
16753411
18352921
19351417
18252690
10665056
16002101
17751471

LK DR Info
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK22,2
LK25,0
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